
Dhrangadhra - Botad DEMU Special/09360 - DEMU - WR 
DHG/Dhrangadhra Junction to BTD/Botad Junction 

2h 40m - 112 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DHG Dhrangadhra Junction 06:20 1 1 0 41 WR
2 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 07:10 07:20 10m 1 34 28 72 WR
3 SRGT Surendranagar Gate 07:25 07:26 1m 0 1 37 40 WR
4 JVN Joravarnagar 07:30 07:31 1m 0 1 39 31 WR
5 WC Wadhwan City 07:38 07:39 1m 0 1 43 72 70 WR
6 LM Limbdi 07:56 07:57 1m 0 1 63 60 50 WR
7 CDA Chuda 08:07 08:08 1m 0 1 73 65 63 WR
8 RUR Ranpur 08:23 08:24 1m 0 1 90 65 63 WR
9 KDI Kundli 08:34 08:35 1m 0 1 100 27 86 WR
10 BTD Botad Junction 09:00 0 1 112 - 120 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 03 2024 (13:03)

Oct 03 2024 (13:03)

1

1


